L21000526527

(F	Requestor's Name)
(F	Address)
(ř	Address)
(0	City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(E	Business Entity Name)
(C	Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions t	o Filing Officer:





900376927709

221 BEC 16 PH12: 43

2021 DEC 16 AM 11: 1

RECEIVED



CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

D	ate:	12/16/2021	
		Acc#I20160000072	4: C)
Name:	All About	Staffing, Inc.	
Document #:			
Order #:	14052731		
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination: Number of Certs:	
Filing: 🚺	(Certifi Plain: COGS:		S.1.12: 13: 13: 13: 13: 13: 13: 13: 13: 13: 13
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amou	nt: \$ 180.00	

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: All About Staffing, LLC		
(Name of Resu	sulting Florida Limited Company)	
	eles of Organization, and fees are submitted to convert an "Ot iability Company" in accordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.	her
Please return all correspondence concerning	ng this matter to:	
Jaime DeRensis		
(Contact Person)		
All About Staffing, LLC		2.7
(Firm/Company)		143 140
One Park Plaza		i
(Address)		<u>_</u> ۲.
Nashville, TN 37203		
(City, State and Zip Code)		5.1 iClista
Shirley.Scharf@HCAHealthcare.com		E.
E-mail Address: (to be used for future annual reg	eport notifications)	.·.)
For further information concerning this mat	atter, please call:	
Jaime DeRensis	at (615) 344-3740	
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amou dollars and drawn on a bank located in the	unt: (All checks processed by this office must be payable in United States)	JS
☐ \$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization) ☐ \$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	■\$180.00 Filing Fees and Certified Copy Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
Mailing Address: New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address: New Filing Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303	

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: All About Staffing, Inc.
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Florida Profit Corporation limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Florida
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
on
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
All About Staffing, LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: 1/1/2022 (The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to

125 16 FE 12: 43

Signed this 15th day of December 20	<u>21 .</u>	
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limit	ed Liability Company:	
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: John M. Franck, II	Title: Vice President & Assistant Secretary	
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity: [S	See below for required signature(s)]	
Signature: Der Jecu Printed Name: John M. Franck II	Title: Vice President & Assistant Secretary	
Signature:Printed Name:	_ Title:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature:Printed Name:	_ Title:	
Signature:Printed Name:	_ Title:	
Signature:Printed Name:		
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or Officers have not been selected, an Inc.	Officer. orporator must sign.	
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signature of one General Partner.	y Partnership:	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signatures of ALL General Partners.	y Limited Partnership:	
All others: Signature of an authorized person.	; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;	
Fees:		; ;
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)	·—

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

mirelia or one.						
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited	d Liability Company	is:				
All About Staffing, LL	С					
(Must con	tain the words "Limited Li	ability Company, "L.	L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Addres The mailing address and	s: d street address of th	e principal offic	ee of the Limited	Liability Co	mpany	is:
Principal Office Addr	ess:	Mailing A	Address:			
One Park Plaza		P.O. Box	750			
Nashville, TN 37203		Nashville	, TN 37202			
ARTICLE III - Regist (The Limited Liability Compar- business entity with an active	ly cannot serve as its own b	ered Office, & Registered Agent. Yo	Registered Age u must designate an in	nt's Signatu ndividual or anot	re: her	
The name and the Flori	da street address of	the registered ag	gent are:			
C'I	Corporation System	n				
	1	Vame				
12	200 South Pine Islan	d Road				
FI	orida street address	(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)			
P	lantation	FL	33324			
	City	<u> </u>	Zip			
registered agent and	at the place designal agree to act in this c the proper and comp tions of my position o	ted in this certifi apacity. I furthe slete performanc	cate, I hereby acc or agree to compl e of my duties, ar	cept the appo ly with the pro nd I am famil	inimeni ovisions iar with	as s of all and
	Jeans Melson	Jeanne Nelso	n		7,7	
_	Registered Agent's	Signature (RE	QUIRED)		<u></u>	
	(CON	KTINUED)		() () () () () () () () () ()	10 15 PK12: 43	[1]
				្រុះប្រើ	ĿЗ	

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager MGR	John M. Franck II
MOK	One Park Plaza
	Nashville, TN 37203
MGR	William B. Rutherford
	One Park Plaza
	Nashville, TN 37203
MGR	Christopher F. Wyatt
	One Park Plaza
	Nashville, TN 37203
(Use attachment if necessary)	
CLE V: Other provisions, if any.	
CLE V: Other provisions, if any.	
CLE V: Other provisions, if any.	
CLE V: Other provisions, if any.	
CLE V: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	<u> </u>
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	r an authorized representative of a member
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document is executed in accordance.	r an authorized representative of a member ce with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that cument to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felonys.

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-